This two-reader Napco Black Box™ Series Controller supports
2 readers and has 8 inputs, 1 tamper alarm and 5 relay outputs.
A locking steel enclosure, power supply and 7AH battery
are included. Plug-in network interface, memory expansion,
X-Y matrix keypad support and input/output expansion are
optional. In addition to power for the controller and two
readers, 1.2A at 12VDC is provided for accessories, including
power strikes and mag-locks.

• Support for 20,000 cards, typ. standard (exp. to 125,000)
• 2 Five-wire, Wiegand output readers
• 2 Seven-wire X-Y Matrix type keypads
• 8 Supervised inputs
• 48 Additional inputs (supervised)
• 5 Form C rated standard outputs at 3A@24VDC/VAC
• 48 Additional Form C rated outputs at 3A@24VDC/VAC
• 1000 Standard transaction buffer(exp. to 250,000)
• Capable of processing 256 bit cards from card to controller
to software
• Reader Power 800mA@5VDC, 500mA@12VDC
• Battery Backup 4-6 hours included
• Enclosure Size 15.75”H x 13.75”W  and 3.5”D
• UL Listings Optional UL294, UL1076, CE
• Shipping Wt. 48 lbs.
NAPCO BLACK BOX™ PROGRAM
FOR OEM APPLiCATiONS
ExpandablE two-door
accEss controllEr
NBB1300
BLACK BOX™ SERiES
For more information, please contact your local sales representative
Door Contact
Electric
Door Strike
Card Reader
Database and
Communications
Server
Polling Line Converter
RS232 to RS422
Required if server is not located
within 50' of 1st panel.
RS422 Repeat Mode Communications Network
4000' max. distance between controllers.
Up to 63 controllers on a Repeat Mode Network.
RS422
Max. 4000'
RS422
Max. 4000'
RS422
Max. 4000'
RS422
Max. 4000'
RS422
Max. 4000'
RS232
Max. 50'
RS232
Max. 50'
Polling Line Converter
RS232 to RS422
Required if server is not located
within 50' of 1st panel.
RS422
RS422 RS422 RS422 RS422
Door Lock
Power Supply
RS422 to Panels
Database and
Communications
Server
RS422 Multi-drop Mode Communications Network
4000' overall max. distance. Up to 63 controllers on a Multi-drop Mode Network.
Request to Exit